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Year Built 

Construction Yard 

Flag State 

Port of Registry 

: 2014 

: Triyards Sofel 

: Singapore 

: Singapore 

Hull Length Overall 

Length (incl. Helideck) 

Breadth Moulded 

Depth Moulded 

: 59.00 m 

: 90.00 m 

: 40.00 m 

: 5.00 m 

IMO Number : 9684079 Design Loaded Draft : 3.40 m 

Class : ABS Leg Length : 102.50 m 

Gross Tonnage : 5639 Usable Leg Length Below 
Hull 

: 86.00 m 

Net Tonnage : 1691   

Clear Deck Space : 1,000 m² Leg Diameter : 3.05 m 

Deck Loading : 5 MT/m² Leg Type : Tubular 
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